PROMINMENT

INTERIORS NN PLAN » CREATE » COMPLETE
Receiving Hours:

8:00 AM to 2:30 PM CST

Delivery Appointment Required for

shipments over 8 pallets

Profillment LLC

1960 S. Hoover

WICHITA, KS, 67209
Phone: 316-260-7910

Web: https://profillment.com

TO:

Read Window Products, LLC
5900 Weisbrook Ln
Knoxville TN 37909-1254
United States of America

FOB POINT SHIP VIA

ITEM

WSSGR-DRAPE: Guestroom Pinch Pleat Drapery with Standard Batons -
Center Draw - Ceiling Mount - Dimensions: 63"W x 73"H - Fabric: Culp
Custom Gouache on Worth Blackout - Single Treatment - Return size: 3" -
Drapery Fullness : 150% - Center Draw Overlap: 5"

NOTE: Pin Setting for Ceiling Mount on your hardware.

WSSGR-BLIND: Guestroom 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand
Tilt Control - Dimensions: 46.5" W x 52" H - Color: White - Valence
Included at 47.5" W - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!

WSSCOR-BLIND: Corridor 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand Tilt
Control - Dimensions: 46.5" W x 52" H - Color: White - Valence Included
at 47.5" W - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!

WSSFR-BLIND: Fitness Room 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand
Tilt Control - Dimensions: 42.5" W x 61" H - Color: White - Valance
Dimensions 43.5" W - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!

UR-106.26: Utility Room 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand Tilt
Control - Dimensions: 46.5" W x 52 H - Color: White - FINISHED SIZES,
NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!

WSSTR-BLIND: Training Room 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cord Lift - Color:
White - Dimensions: 60" W x 61" H - Valance Dimensions 61" W -
FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!

WSSLBY-DRAPE: Lobby Pinch Pleat Drapery with Standard Batons -
Center Draw - Ceiling Mount - Dimensions: 84" W x 96" H - Fabric: Culp
Sunbright Agate - Single Treatment - Return size: 3" - Drapery Fullness:
150% - Center Draw Overlap: 5"

NOTE: Pin Setting for Ceiling Mount on your hardware.
WSSADAGR-DRAPE: ADA Guestroom Pinch Pleat Drapery with ADA
Looped Baton - Center Draw - Ceiling Mount - Dimensions: 63"W x 73"H -

Fabric: Culp Custom Gouache on Worth Blackout - Double Treatment -
Return size: 6" - Drapery Fullness : 150% - Center Draw Overlap: 5"

NOTE: Pin Setting for Ceiling Mount on your hardware.

ADASHEERLOOP: ADA Guestroom Pinch Pleat Drapery with Loop -
Center Draw - Dimensions: 63"W x 73"W - Fabric: Culp Veil Sauterne

Purchase Order

Order No.:

Date:

Vendor ID:

Currency:

Quote No:

Account No:

Requested Delivery Date

SHIP TO:

Profillment LLC

1960 S. Hoover
WICHITA KS 67209
United States of America
Attn: Jen Holler

Phone: 316-260-7910

TERMS
Net 30

UOM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

QTY.
115

115

UNIT PRICE

251.50

115.00

109.00

137.00

109.00

210.00

216.00

262.75

166.00

PO019494

12/5/2025
V000641
usb

2/13/2026

ORDER DATE
12/5/2025
EXTENDED PRICE
28,922.50

13,225.00

872.00

411.00

218.00

210.00

216.00

1,839.25

1,162.00

NOTE: WSS NEW-Canton, GA

Please send confirmation of PO quantities, pricing, and lead time to
purchasing@profillment.com.

PO Total:
Tax Total:

Total (USD):

47,075.75
0.00

47,075.75
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