

Purchase Order

Profillment LLC
1960 S. Hoover
WICHITA, KS, 67209
Phone: 316-260-7910
Web: <https://profillment.com>

Receiving Hours:
8:00 AM to 2:30 PM CST
Delivery Appointment Required for shipments over 8 pallets

Order No.: PO019494
Date: 12/5/2025
Vendor ID: V000641
Currency: USD
Quote No:
Account No:
Requested Delivery Date 2/13/2026

TO:	SHIP TO:
Read Window Products, LLC 5900 Weisbrook Ln Knoxville TN 37909-1254 United States of America	Profillment LLC 1960 S. Hoover WICHITA KS 67209 United States of America Attn: Jen Holler Phone: 316-260-7910

FOB POINT	SHIP VIA	TERMS	ORDER DATE		
		Net 30	12/5/2025		
ITEM	UOM	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
WSSGR-DRAPE: Guestroom Pinch Pleat Drapery with Standard Batons - Center Draw - Ceiling Mount - Dimensions: 63"W x 73"H - Fabric: Culp Custom Gouache on Worth Blackout - Single Treatment - Return size: 3" - Drapery Fullness : 150% - Center Draw Overlap: 5"	EA	115	251.50	28,922.50	
NOTE: Pin Setting for Ceiling Mount on your hardware.					
WSSGR-BLIND: Guestroom 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand Tilt Control - Dimensions: 46.5" W x 52" H - Color: White - Valence Included at 47.5" W - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!	EA	115	115.00	13,225.00	
WSSCOR-BLIND: Corridor 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand Tilt Control - Dimensions: 46.5" W x 52" H - Color: White - Valence Included at 47.5" W - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!	EA	8	109.00	872.00	
WSSFR-BLIND: Fitness Room 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand Tilt Control - Dimensions: 42.5" W x 61" H - Color: White - Valance Dimensions 43.5" W - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!	EA	3	137.00	411.00	
UR-106.26: Utility Room 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cordless Lift / Wand Tilt Control - Dimensions: 46.5" W x 52 H - Color: White - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!	EA	2	109.00	218.00	
WSSTR-BLIND: Training Room 2" Faux Wood Blind - Cord Lift - Color: White - Dimensions: 60" W x 61" H - Valance Dimensions 61" W - FINISHED SIZES, NO DEDUCTION NEEDED!	EA	1	210.00	210.00	
WSSLBY-DRAPE: Lobby Pinch Pleat Drapery with Standard Batons - Center Draw - Ceiling Mount - Dimensions: 84" W x 96" H - Fabric: Culp Sunbright Agate - Single Treatment - Return size: 3" - Drapery Fullness: 150% - Center Draw Overlap: 5"	EA	1	216.00	216.00	
NOTE: Pin Setting for Ceiling Mount on your hardware.					
WSSADAGR-DRAPE: ADA Guestroom Pinch Pleat Drapery with ADA Looped Baton - Center Draw - Ceiling Mount - Dimensions: 63"W x 73"H - Fabric: Culp Custom Gouache on Worth Blackout - Double Treatment - Return size: 6" - Drapery Fullness : 150% - Center Draw Overlap: 5"	EA	7	262.75	1,839.25	
NOTE: Pin Setting for Ceiling Mount on your hardware.					
ADASHEERLOOP: ADA Guestroom Pinch Pleat Drapery with Loop - Center Draw - Dimensions: 63"W x 73"W - Fabric: Culp Veil Sauterne	EA	7	166.00	1,162.00	

NOTE: WSS NEW-Canton, GA	PO Total:	47,075.75
	Tax Total:	0.00

Please send confirmation of PO quantities, pricing, and lead time to purchasing@profillment.com.

Total (USD): 47,075.75